
 
 

EVENT SCHEDULE 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
SESSION 

 
TIME 

 
EVENT 

Thursday, June 3 
Friday, June 4 

Saturday, June 5 

 
TRAINING DAYS 

 
 

Sunday, June 6  

 
SESSION 1 

 

 
11 a.m. 

 

PRELIMINARY 
Synchronized Men’s 3m followed by 

Synchronized Women’s 10m 
 

SESSION 2 
 

 
8-10:15 p.m. 

SEMI-FINALS SYNCHRO 
Synchronized Men’s 3m followed by 

Synchronized Women’s 10m 
 
 

Monday, June 7 

 
SESSION 3 

 

 
11 a.m. 

 

 PRELIMINARY 
Synchronized Men’s 10m followed by 

Synchronized Women’s 3m 
 

SESSION 4 
 

 
7-9:30 p.m. 

SEMI-FINALS SYNCHRO 
Synchronized Men’s 10m followed by 

Synchronized Women’s 3m 
 

 
Tuesday, June 8  

 
SESSION 5 

 
10 a.m. 

 PRELIMINARY 
Men’s 3m Springboard followed by 

Women’s 10m Platform  
 

SESSION 6 
 

7-10:30 p.m. 
SEMI-FINALS 

Men’s 3m Springboard followed by 
Women’s 10m Platform 

 
 

Wednesday, June 9  

 
SESSION 7 

 
10 a.m. 

PRELIMINARY 
Women’s 3m Springboard followed by 

Men’s 10m Platform 
 

SESSION 8 
 

7-10:30 p.m. 
 

 SEMI-FINALS 
Women’s 3m Springboard followed by 

Men’s 10m Platform 
 

Thursday, June 10 
 

SESSION 9 
 

7-9 p.m. 
FINALS 

Synchronized Women’s 10m followed by  
Synchronized Men’s 3m 

 
Friday, June 11 

 
SESSION 10 

 
8-11 p.m. 

FINALS 
Synchronized Men’s 10m followed by  

Synchronized Women’s 3m 
 

Saturday, June 12 
 

 
SESSION 11 

 
4:30-9 p.m. 

FINALS 
Men’s 3m Springboard followed by 

Women’s 10m Platform  
 

Sunday, June 13 
 

SESSION 12 
 

3-6 p.m. 
FINALS 

Women’s 3m Springboard followed by 
Men’s 10m Platform 
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